
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
812
64
834
836
17
300
835
813
837
87
839
826
816
815
814
838
27

Nome
Weslei Bergamin Serra
Sergio Silva
Erik Van Damme
Kleber Reimberg Gutschow
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Juan Rodrigues
Fabricio Zamperetti
Ricardo Antônio Dian
Rodrigo Lima Pereira     Batman
Edson Luiz Barbosa
Adriano Rodrigo Schmitz
Emanuel Formagio
Givanildo Massardi
Vinicius de Souza Talma
Carlos Eduardo Souto
Flavio da Silva Manzon     Batman
Gustavo Araujo

Melhor Tm
1:55.332
1:57.780
1:58.186
2:00.475
2:01.099
2:01.532
2:04.043
2:05.911
2:06.900
2:07.167
2:07.371
2:08.493
2:09.925
2:14.116
2:21.804
2:26.660
2:35.292

Melhor Spd
134,502
131,707
131,254
128,760
128,097
127,640
125,057
123,201
122,241
121,984
121,789
120,726
119,395
115,664
109,393
105,771
99,892

Classe
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
T600
Trk24
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
T1000
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25

2o. melhor
1:57.418
1:57.873
1:58.743
2:03.135
2:01.841
2:02.615
2:04.577
2:06.395
2:09.192
2:08.142
2:08.427
2:08.841
2:10.957
2:14.130
2:22.059
2:31.046
2:35.916

Na volta
3
8
6
8
3
7
7
7
6
2
4
4
2
6
4
5
2

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sabado

3o Track Day A

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

25/08/2018 11:59

Impresso: 25/08/2018 11:57:38
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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